
S.N. R. No. NAME ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE SOCIAL SC SANSKRIT FIT TOTAL % mid term ss 80

1 1153 AVISH 16 16 17 15 16 16 10 106 76 38

2 1155 SHUBHAM 15 18 20 16 18 14 15 116 83 47

3 1156 ADITYA SINGH 15 17 18 19 20 16 13 118 84 70

4 1158 DEV PRATAP 16 16 16 18 17 14 14 111 79 65

5 1159 GURMEET 14 18 15 12 14 18 7 98 70 54

6 1160 VINIT 15 17 19 11.5 16 19 6 104 74 52

7 1161 HIMANSHU 17 20 19 16.5 20 16 20 129 92 78

8 1162 AKASH KUMAR 13 17 19 17 13 17 8 104 74 46

9 1167 DIVYANK MEENA 12 17 5 14 10 17 3 78 56 28

10 1168 DEEPANSHU 11 18 13 9.5 9 16 8 85 60 29

11 1169 HARSHIT CHAUHAN 9 13 17 10.5 5 16 2 73 52 33

12 1170 ANUJ 8 18 10 12 6 16 8 78 56 23

13 1171 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA 18 19 19 15 17 17 11 116 83 63

14 1172 KANCHAN 10 18 18 11 16 13 5 91 65 44

15 1177 PRINCE 16 20 19 16 20 19 18 128 91 61

16 1178 ABHISHEK 19 20 20 17 19 18 19 132 94 65

17 1179 VISHESH KUMAR 18 19 20 20 20 19 20 136 97 78

18 1180 DEVENDER 10 20 19 15 13 18 13 108 77 21

19 1182 JITESH MEENA 10 7 2 10 2 14 4 49 35 12

20 1183 HARSH 6 17 15 9 8 14 2 71 51 20

21 1184 VANSH JOSHI 12 7 13 12.5 9 12 4 70 50 27

22 1185 NIKHIL 7 16 5 9 3 14 11 65 46 19

23 1186 PRINCE KUMAR 10 18 17 14 12 18 5 94 67 28

24 1189 JATIN 14 16 18 14 15 19 13 109 78 56

25 1190 ANKIT 12 16 10 15 11 14 15 93 66 27

26 1191 YASH YADAV 15 17 11 16 18 13 15 105 75 45

27 1192 PARERIT 12 12 19 9 5 14 16 87 62 38

28 1193 RAGHWANDER DAHIYA 16 17 18 18.5 19 16 15 120 85 69

29 1194 DIKSHANT PANGHAL 16 17 20 17 17 15 12 114 81 52

30 1205 TINKU VERMA 9 11 13 14 6 18 AB 71 51 40

31 1206 ANKIT RAJ 11 17 16 13 13 18 6 94 67 39
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RESULT ANALYSIS
Percentage< 33 33-50 51-60 61-74 75-90 91-100
ENGLISH
HINDI
MATHS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SC
OVERALL %



S.N. R. No. NAME ENG HINDI MATHS SCI S S SKT TOT %
1 1161 HIMANSHU 17 19 20 20 20 19 115 95.8
2 1179 VISHESH KUMAR 18 19 20 19 19 20 115 95.8
3 1121 YUDHWINDER 19 18 20 20 20 18 115 95.8
4 1116 YUVRAJ SINGH 16 20 20 20 20 18 114 95.0
5 1113 KHUSHI UPADHAYA 19 18 18 19 20 17 111 92.5
6 1160 VINIT 14 18 20 20 20 17 109 90.8
7 1122 DHAIRYA 19 18 20 17 20 15 109 90.8
8 1131 YASH BISHNOI 13 19 20 20 17 20 109 90.8
9 1155 SHUBHAM 13 17 20 20 17 18 105 87.5
10 1171 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA 14 18 20 17 18 17 104 86.7
11 1194 DIKSHANT PANGHAL 15 17 20 20 16 15 103 85.8
12 1159 GURMEET 15 17 18 20 15 16 101 84.2
13 1177 PRINCE 16 15 13 20 19 17 100 83.3
14 1193 RAGHWANDER DAHIYA 15 13 20 20 19 13 100 83.3
15 1120 SANDEEP 15 19 15 15 17 19 100 83.3
16 1124 ANMOL 14 16 14 18 20 18 100 83.3
17 1137 DEEPANSHU 15 14 13 19 20 18 99 82.5
18 1172 KANCHAN 10 16 19 19 18 16 98 81.7
19 1115 PARV GARG 14 16 19 20 19 10 98 81.7
20 1153 AVISH 9 16 19 20 16 17 97 80.8
21 1158 DEV PRATAP 18 17 14 18 16 13 96 80.0
22 1205 TINKU VERMA 12 12 20 18 14 18 94 78.3
23 1178 ABHISHEK 14 17 11 19 19 13 93 77.5
24 1210 HARSH YADAV 13 16 13 15 18 18 93 77.5
25 1118 SIDHARTH 12 13 19 20 15 13 92 76.7
26 1196 HARSH 16 15 10 19 18 14 92 76.7
27 1189 JATIN 12 18 12 18 17 14 91 75.8
28 1170 ANUJ 12 18 15 14 16 15 90 75.0
29 1198 VIVEK KUMAR 13 14 20 16 14 13 90 75.0
30 1123 KAPIL 14 19 9 13 18 16 89 74.2
31 1156 ADITYA SINGH 14 16 L 20 18 19 87 72.5
32 1206 ANKIT RAJ 10 16 12 20 13 16 87 72.5
33 1134 DEV PRATAP SINGH 11 16 10 19 18 13 87 72.5
34 1200 SATYAM KUMAR 15 15 7 18 16 14 85 70.8
35 1186 PRINCE KUMAR 8 12 16 19 9 20 84 70.0
36 1191 YASH YADAV 12 18 6 17 16 15 84 70.0
37 1190 ANKIT 10 12 10 19 18 14 83 69.2
38 1150 SAMEER POSWAL 17 14 L 18 18 16 83 69.2
39 1151 MAYANK KUMAR 9 13 12 14 20 15 83 69.2
40 1180 DEVENDER 5 13 8 17 18 20 81 67.5
41 1136 DIKSHU 14 11 10 17 15 13 80 66.7
42 1169 HARSHIT CHAUHAN 10 14 8 18 11 17 78 65.0
43 1192 PARERIT 6 15 12 14 14 17 78 65.0
44 1152 OJASYA AGGRAWAL 13 10 15 18 14 7 77 64.2
45 1138 DEV AMIT KUMAR 13 12 8 19 16 8 76 63.3
46 1195 GITENDER 11 10 12 14 13 13 73 60.8
47 1168 DEEPANSHU 13 14 4 13 13 15 72 60.0
48 1167 DIVYANK MEENA 4 12 11 18 7 18 70 58.3
49 1139 RITIK 11 15 7 10 12 14 69 57.5
50 1208 KRISHAN PAL 9 8 9 15 11 14 66 55.0
51 1185 NIKHIL 8 14 6 17 7 13 65 54.2
52 1197 PUNEET MEENA 7 12 10 15 12 8 64 53.3
53 1356 NAMAN 7 12 6 15 11 13 64 53.3
54 1182 JITESH MEENA 7 14 3 15 9 15 63 52.5
55 1184 VANSH JOSHI 7 11 10 18 7 10 63 52.5
56 1112 PARIKSHIT YADAV 11 10 10 12 12 8 63 52.5
57 1133 AYUSH RAJ AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0.0
58 1135 ARYAN SOB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0.0
59 1140 ANKIT RAJ AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0.0
60 1162 AKASH KUMAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
61 1183 HARSH AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
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